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Wealth Management 
Sales Map

Zack Seitz
Danielle Ruiz-Vela

Bruce Bischoff
Phillip Gober

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

Divisional Vice President 
Advisor Consultant

zack.seitz@orion.com
danielle.ruiz-vela@orion.com

bruce@orion.com
phillip.gober@orion.com

310.490.2492
877.559.6234

402.980.1182 
844.585.8824

ARIZONA, HAWAII, NEVADA, SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

AL ASKA, IDAHO, MONTANA, OREGON, WASHINGTON, WYOMING

Anthony Gonzales
Brendan Jones

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

anthony.gonzales@orion.com
brendan.jones@orion.com

512.557.4351
205.479.5909

ARKANSAS, LOUISIANA, SOUTHEASTERN TEXAS

Ryan LeStrange
Preston Suttmiller

Divisional Vice President 
Advisor Consultant

ryan.lestrange@orion.com
preston.suttmiller@orion.com

312.833.9076 
402.896.7649

MIICHIGAN, WISCONSIN

Erik Hardin
Shannon Link

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

erik.hardin@orion.com
shannon.link@orion.com

303.907.1873
864.806.2574

COLORADO, KANSAS, UTAH

Mike Nixon
Dan Holloway

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant 

johnathan.smith@orion.com
dan.holloway@orion.com

402.594.4262
610.407.5490

IOWA, MINNESOTA, NEBRASKA, NORTH DAKOTA, SOUTH DAKOTA

Brian Ragle
Brandon Barahona

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

brianr@orion.com
brandon.barahona@orion.com

214.544.5659
610.407.5568

NEW MEXICO, NORTHWEST TEXAS, OKL AHOMA

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

NATIONAL

Dawn Batho
Director of Inside Sales dawn.batho@orion.com402.896.7240

Tom McCarthy
EVP, Wealth Management Sales tom.mccarthy@orion.com402.895.1600

Bruce Bischoff
Divisional Vice President bruce@orion.com402.980.1182

DIVISIONAL VICE PRESIDENT • WESTERN US

Sterling Moore, CFS
Jered Matzke

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant, Team Lead

sterling.moore@orion.com
gerald.matzke@orion.com

925.588.4787 
234.813.5630
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NATIONAL

Dawn Batho
Director of Inside Sales dawn.batho@orion.com402.896.7240

Ryan LeStrange, AIF®, CPWA®
Divisional Vice President ryan.lestrange@orion.com312.833.9076

DIVISIONAL VICE PRESIDENT • EASTERN US

Brett Leach
Elliott Ringo

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

brett.leach@orion.com
marcus.ringo@orion.com

630.531.3835
234.231.9778

ILLINOIS, INDIANA, MISSOURI

Chris Bosse
Monica Casey

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

chris.bosse@orion.com
monica.casey@orion.com

859.414.5318
920.614.6142

OHIO, KENTUCKY, WEST VIRGINIA

Patrick Ferrer
Brendan Jones

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

patrick.ferrer@orion.com
brendan.jones@orion.com

678.447.1607
205.479.5909

AL ABAMA, GEORGIA, MISSISSIPI, SOUTH CAROLINA, TENNESSEE

Chris Horan
Andrea Wilkinson

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant, Team Lead

chris.horan@orion.com
andrea.wilkinson@orion.com

757.831.5083
234.231.6091

MARYL AND, NORTH CAROLINA, VIRGINIA, WASHINGTON D.C.

Tom McNeil, CIMA®
Chris Martin

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant, Team Lead

tom.mcneil@orion.com
chris.martin@orion.com

610.331.8313
610.407.5416

DEL AWARE, PENNSYLVANIA

Michael Frascone, CIMA®
Sean Sheridan

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

mike.frascone@orion.com
sean.sheridan@orion.com

610.308.8839
833.313.0601

NEW JERSEY, NEW YORK METRO

Mark Soukup
Andrea Wilkinson

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant, Team Lead

mark.soukup@orion.com
andrea.wilkinson@orion.com

916.216.0426
234.231.6091

UPSTATE NEW YORK 

Jason Shevland, CIMA®
Marc Tobias

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant 

jason.shevland@orion.com
marc.tobias@orion.com

610.805.3090
610.407.8314

CONNECTICUT, MAINE, MASSACHUSETTS, NEW HAMPSHIRE, 
RHODE ISL AND, VERMONT

Matt Mileski
Danielle Ruiz-Vela

VP, Regional Director
Advisor Consultant

matt.mileski@orion.com
danielle.ruiz-vela@orion.com

570.885.1774
877.559.6234

FLORIDA, PUERTO RICO

Tom McCarthy
EVP, Wealth Management Sales tom.mccarthy@orion.com402.895.1600


